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Position

Director, Cd/Epp

Nurse

Senior Office Assistant
Family Services Specialist
Family Services Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Child Development Tech.
Child Development Tech.
Child Development Tech.
Family Services Specialist
Family Services Specialist
I All Special Ed

Child Development Tech.
Family Services Specialist
Child Development Tech.
Child Development Tech.
Child Development Tech.
Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified

Hacienda La Puente Unified

Department

Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center
Student Service Center

Student Service Center

Total Wages

$133,770
$53,545
$44,652
$43,143
$42,921
$37,126
$25,176
$23,559
$22,987
$22,094
$21,957
$20,539
$19,816
$19,495
$19,064
$18,325
$18,065
$2,812



