	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Cd/Epp		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$133,770
2.	Nurse		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$53,545
3.	Senior Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$44,652
4.	Family Services Specialist		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$43,143
5.	Family Services Specialist		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$42,921
6.	Senior Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$37,126
7.	Child Development Tech.		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$25,176
8.	Child Development Tech.		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$23,559
9.	Child Development Tech.		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$22,987
10.	Family Services Specialist		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$22,094
11.	Family Services Specialist		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$21,957
12.	I A II Special Ed		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$20,539
13.	Child Development Tech.		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$19,816
14.	Family Services Specialist		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$19,495
15.	Child Development Tech.		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$19,064
16.	Child Development Tech.		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$18,325
17.	Child Development Tech.		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$18,065
18.	Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Student Service Center	\$2,812